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SACRAMENTO REGIONAL TRANSIT DISTRICT (RT) FARES © 3 2 2z ® O"?s*,,)'s"r‘e P oy t’:§ 5 ..
n 5 % 5 5 v 28 <
FARE TYPES BASIC DISCOUNT STUDENT F 188 3 O %, S i
Single Fare $ 2.50 $ 1.25 $ 1.25 g 2o © . s, © - EE
w g T
Daily Pass 6.00 3.00 3.00 H 0%, ™ T35 8
Monthly Pass 100.00 50.00 50.00 0 3 O % s 2
Semi-Monthly Pass 50.00 25.00 25.00 ‘m ] P, ‘ ®
@ 3 % 28
BASIC: All passengers pay Basic fares unless eligible for Discount or free fares. gg O A%G %‘% é‘g
DISCOUNT: Discount fares apply to students (age 5 through 18 pursuing a high school diploma), seniors (age 2% O I ”0,, 5‘1,0 ‘Q?n
62 and older), Medicare cardholders and individuals with disabilities; and require proper identification (photo gﬁ ] o”“o ® G’o mg
ID) upon boarding. ) O " *6, ;)E
@ 5
Effective September 1, 2009, Central City/Shuttle fares have been discontinued and transfers will no longer be g %"6 %'{v 5
issued. Bus: Passengers are required to pay a Basic or Discount single fare for each trip or may purchase a O S, %b ®
daily pass valid for unlimited rides on that day. Light Rail: Single ride tickets are good for two hours from time ’Z;o P
of validation on light rail only. Daily and monthly passes are valid for unlimited rides on buses and light rail for O 2 a
the date(s) or month shown. %.
Fares are subject to change. N O 4,
= %
RT operates on a Sunday schedule on most federal holidays. Only bus routes that regularly operate on El O 2, s's,
Sundays offer holiday service. For a complete list of holidays, please refer to RT's Bus and Light Rail B 2 %, %s
Timetable Book or visit www.sacrt.com. g 8 e °
2 3 O < e,
i S T %2,
2 o %,
E % (®) %, %/0 %A 8
Proof of fare payment is required before boarding light rail. 3 S o %, Foq,
. 3 3 ) ) . ;:'r = 8 2 %70,
Violators are subject to California Penal Code 640 and will be cited ~ s, "’u“';jgo,,é
with fines up to $250. Before boarding, tickets must be purchased g g 0O X%
or prepaid tickets must be validated (time-stamped in the fare o "z" z
vending machine located at the light rail station). - 9 g o
N 3
Be prepared to show your valid ticket or pass to a transit officer = g 9
upon request. H 280
: AT
B §§
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Downtown to River District
Monday through Friday
S13th St 7th &
treet Rose Ri ] =
ichar
of chards/ Bus Connection Stations
Lima Township 9
6:13a 6:19 6:24 GreenLlne .
6:43a 6:49 6:54 13th Street to 7th & Richards/Township 9
7:13a 719 724
7:43a 7 49 7:54
8:13a 8:19 8:24 . .
8434 849 854 7th & Richards/Township 9
9:13a 9:19 9:24 11 Truxel Road
9:43a 9:49 9:54 15 Rio Linda Blvd. - O St.
10:13a 10:19 10:24
10:43a 10:49 10:54
11:13a 11119 11:24
11:43a 11:49 11:54
12:13a 12:19 12:24
12:43a 12:49 12:54
1:13p 119 1:24
1:43p 1:49 1:54
2:13p 2:19 2:24
2:43p 2:49 2:54 For route, schedule and fare information, call 916-321-BUSS (2877) or visit
3:13p 3:19 3:24 www.sacrt.com.
3543’3 3549 3554 Para obtener informacién sobre rutas, horario y tarifas, llame al 916-321-BUSS (2877) o
4:13p 419 4:24 visite el sitio de Internet www.sacrt.com.
443p 4:49 4:54 "
51 3p 519 504 Hd)OpMaLlIMO 0 MapuwpyTax, pacnucaHusax n CT?I/IMOCTI/I npoesfa MOXHO Nony4nTb No
5:43p 5:49 5:54 TenedoHry 916-321-BUSS (2877) unu Ha sebeaiite www.sacrt.com.
6:13p 6:19 6:24 BHRERAR - LRI B & > 5550 916-321-BUSS (2877) =X, 49 www.sacrt.com «
6:43p 6:49 6154 Dé c6 thong tin vé cac tuyén dudng (route), lich trinh xe chay va gid vé (fare), quy vi
7:13p 719 7:24 hay goi s6 916-321-BUSS (2877) hoac ghé www.sacrt.com.
7:43p 7:49 7:54 Y99 ; sacrt.com.
8:13p 8:19 8:24 Xav paub kev, sijhawm tsheb khiav thiab nqi tsheb, hu 916-321-BUSS (2877) lossis
8:43p 8:49 mus saib www.sacrt.com.
[2) Bus connection station From Roseville/Citrus Heights: 916-726-BUSS (2877) Lost & Found: 916-321-2855
No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service

River District to Downtown This publication is available in accessible formats. Please
o oo Or DD 916-485-4527 o request an
accessible format.

7th & St 13th
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Recycled Paper |&2|SOY INK|,,
5:59a 6:04 6:10
6:29a 6:34 6:40
6:59a 7:04 7:10
7:29a 7:34 7:40
7:59a 8:04 8:10
8:29a 8:34 8:40
8:59a 9:04 9:10
9:29a 9:34 9:40
9:59a 10:04 10:10
10:29a 10:34 10:40
10:59a 11:04 11:10
11:29a 11:34 11:40
11:59a 12:04 12:10
12:29p 12:34 12:40
12:59p 1:04 1:10
1:29p 1:34 1:40
1:59p 2:04 2:10
2:29p 2:34 2:40
2:59p 3:04 3:10
3:29p 3:34 3:40
3:59p 4:04 4:10
4:29p 4:34 4:40
4:59p 5.04 510
5:29p 534 5:40
5:59p 6:04 6:10
6:29p 6:34 6:40
6:59p 7:04 7:10
7:29p 7:34 7:40
7:59p 8:04 8:10
8:29p 8:34 8:40
E Bus Connection Station
No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service




